
                               TE AWAMUTU COLLEGE CANTEEN  

                               “THE SNACK SHACK’’  

2018 
HOT FOOD 
Mince & Cheese Pie 

Mince Pie 

Steak & Cheese Pie 

Bacon & Egg pie 

 

TOASTIES 
Ham & cheese  

Ham pineapple & cheese 

American Hotdog 

Fish Burger 

Chicken Burger 

Texas BBQ Riblet Burger 

Nachos- mince, sour cream, 

and cheese. 

 

WINTER WARMERS 
Hot chocolate 

Mochaccino (seniors only) 

Noodles 

Garlic bread                      

Sushi         From 

 

 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

 

 

$1.70 

$1.90 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$3.70 

 

 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$3.90 

 

COLD FOOD 

Filled Rolls (Chick/Ham)                                                                       

Sandwiches  

 
CONFECTIONERY 

Raspberry Super Twist 

Peanut Slab 

Fresh Fruit – seasonal 

selection  

 

ICEBLOCKS 

Juicies 

Moosies 

Jelly Shots                             

 

 

Canteen will be open 

for business from 

8:00am daily. 

A good time to order 

your lunch & have a 

hot chocolate to start 

your day. 

 
$2.40 

$2.40 

 

$0.90 

$1.50 

$0.50 

 

 

$1.00 

$1.20 

$0.20 

 

 

 

BAKED GOODS 

Cookies  

Donuts - Twist 

Donuts - Snail 

                   

DRINKS 

Mineral Water          

Primo- choc,straw,ban 350ml   

Primo-choc,straw,lime 600ml 

Fresh up- 4 flavours  1LT   

Ribena 1LT  

Ribena 250ml 

Fizzi – range of drinks 1.5LT  

(99% sugar free) 

Coke Zero cans 

Pepsi Max cans 

Classic diet Cola cans 

Spree diet lemonade cans 

Charles Sugar Free Lemon 

or  Mango/ Orange                

Lunches: noodles, garlic bread, 
burgers, toasties, nachos, 

hotdogs, need to be ordered no 

later than  11:20am - so you 

won’t miss out 

 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$2.50 

 

$1.50 

$2.30 

$3.30 

$3.20 

$3.20 

$1.70 

$2.00 

 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$2.00    

$2.00 

 

 


