

TE AWAMUTU COLLEGE CANTEEN

"THE SNACK SHACK" 2018



HOT FOOD		COLD FOOD		BAKED GOODS	
Mince & Cheese Pie	\$2.00	Filled Rolls (Chick/Ham)	\$2.40	Cookies	\$1.00
Mince Pie	\$2.00	Sandwiches	\$2.40	Donuts - Twist	\$2.50
Steak & Cheese Pie	\$2.00			Donuts - Snail	\$2.50
TOASTIES Ham & cheese Ham pineapple & cheese American Hotdog Fish Burger Chicken Burger Texas BBQ Riblet Burger Nachos- mince, sour cream,	\$2.00 \$1.70 \$1.90 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$3.00	CONFECTIONERY Raspberry Super Twist Peanut Slab Fresh Fruit - seasonal selection ICEBLOCKS Juicies Moosies Jelly Shots	\$0.90 \$1.50 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.20 \$0.20	DRINKS Mineral Water Primo- choc, straw, ban 350ml Primo-choc, straw, lime 600ml Fresh up- 4 flavours 1LT Ribena 1LT Ribena 250ml Fizzi - range of drinks 1.5LT (99% sugar free) Coke Zero cans	\$1.50 \$2.30 \$3.30 \$3.20 \$3.20 \$1.70 \$2.00
winter warmers Hot chocolate Mochaccino (seniors only) Noodles Garlic bread Sushi From	\$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.00 \$3.90	Canteen will be open for business from 8:00am daily. A good time to order your lunch & have a hot chocolate to start your day.		Pepsi Max cans Classic diet Cola cans Spree diet lemonade cans Charles Sugar Free Lemon or Mango/ Orange Lunches: noodles, garlic bread, burgers, toasties, nachos, hotdogs, need to be ordered no later than 11:20am - so you won't miss out	\$1.50 \$1.20 \$1.20 \$2.00 \$2.00